
LOT 1 NORTH FLORIDA PROFESSIONAL
(10' X 20" OF LOT 1 IS A SIGN LO

INTEGRATED SURGICAL CARE LLC
256 SW PROFESSIONAL GLENN #101
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-4S-17-07610-101
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LAND:2:1: 10' X 20' FOR SIGN LOCATION

LAND:1:1: 1.95 AC FOR ALL OF LOT 1

HX Base Yr

256 SW PROFESSIONAL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 27 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 28 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

5200 04 7,414 118.9560 92.79 687,945 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 OFFICE MED  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 6779

BAS 775 100 775 41,709

BAS 1,798 100 1,798 96,765

BAS 4,206 100 4,206 226,360

CAN 765 30 230 12,378

CAN 1,351 30 405 21,796

8,895 7,414 399,008

BAS=  W48 S19 CAN= W39 BAS=  N19 W31 S25 BAS=  S58 E31
N58W31$ E31 N6$ S12 E22 S27 E11 N27 E6 N12$ S12 W6 S37 E6 S15
CAN= W58 S8 E41 S23E25 N23 E31 N8 W39$ E48 N83 $.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 34,262.00 UT 0.54 0.54 100 1996 1996 3 100 18,501

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,134.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,701

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,400

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

22,702

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 00 0.00 0.00 84,924.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 254,772

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250.00 250.00 250


